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Jonathan Weekes Phil Baker JimHand Michael Lai

President Chief Underwriting Officer Head of Affinity Sales Business Development
Q +1416.902.2279 Q +1416.671.3551 & Strategic Partnerships Manager
&4 jonathan.weekes@boxxinsurance.com 64 phil.baker@boxxinsurance.com Q, +1647.812.7973 Q, +1647.283.4118
89 jim.hand@boxxinsurance.com 84 michael.lai@boxxinsurance.com

Michelle Diniz Neal Jardine ssccrcsmcrm Jack Brooks Melanie Bean

Head of Global Operations Chief Cyber Intelligence Head of Hackbusters® & vCISO Claims Manager

& Business Product Owner & Claims Officer Q +1416.918.4531 Q, +250.702.6849

Q +1416.583.3723 Q +1416.458.7476 B9 jack.brooks@boxxinsurance.com B4 melanie.bean@boxxinsurance.com
B michelle.diniz@boxxinsurance.com 62 neal.jardine@boxxinsurance.com

Marina Mosquera Julie Poulin Ambika Avasthi Hsiang-Ling Tseng

Senior Cyber & Tech Senior Production Underwriter Operations Manager Technical Assistant
Underwriter % +1263.881.2121 B9 ambika.avasthi@boxxinsurance.com B3 hsiang-ling.tseng@boxxinsurance.com
Q +1514.470.1222 &9 julie.poulin@boxxinsurance.com

B9 marina.mosquera@boxxinsurance.com

You can also send submissions direct to our team:
concierge@boxxinsurance.com
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